PLC450917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
CRI

display shelves and cabinet applications.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
PLC450
FINISH
DIMMABLE
90+
CRI
230
LUMENS
UP TO 30º
SWIVEL
damp
rated
INDOOR
EX: PLC450A-30K-BK-120
CRI LUMEN
90+ 230
90+ 230
DIMENSIONS
Ø =  2.75” (69.9MM)
0.875” (22.2MM)
CUTOUT =  23/8” (60.5MM)
90+ 230
90+ 230
TYPE
A - Single Wire
B - Two Wire
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
VOLTAGE
120 - 120V